D18
Building Automation Products, Inc. • 750 North Royal Avenue, Gays Mills, WI 54631 USA
Tel: +1-608-735-4800 • Fax: +1-608-735-4804 • Email: sales@bapihvac.com • Web: www.bapihvac.com
Zone Pressure Sensors
Burst Pressure: 40” WC (10 kPa) for all pressure ranges
Medium: Air, non-combustible and non-aggressive gases
Operating Temperature: -4° to +185°F (-20 to +85°C)
Storage Temperature: -40°F to +185°F (-40 to +85°C)

Tel: +1-608-735-4800 • Fax: +1-608-735-4804 • Email: sales@bapihvac.com • Web: www.bapihvac.com
Zone Pressure Sensors
Ordering Information
   Gray shaded items follow the Buy and Resale Multiplier.
Beck Adjustable Pressure Switch
Part		 Pressure	 Accuracy/
Number		 Range	 Repeatability
Encl.
Rating
BA/APSW1 ............... 0.08 to 1.2” WC / 20 to 300 Pa ......±5% / min. ±0.02” WC (±5 Pa)  .... IP54
BA/APSW2 ............... 0.2 to 2” WC / 50 to 500 Pa ...........±2.5% / min. ±0.02” WC (±5 Pa) .. IP54
BA/APSW3 ............... 0.8 to 4” WC / 200 to 1,000 Pa ......±1% / min. ±0.02” WC (±5 Pa) ..... IP54
BA/APSW4 ............... 0.12 to 1.6” WC / 30 to 400 Pa ......±5% / min. ±0.02” WC (±5 Pa)  .... IP54
BA/APSW5 ............... 2 to 10” WC / 500 to 2,500 Pa .......±1% .............................................. IP54
BA/APSW6 ............... 4 to 20” WC / 1,000 to 5,000 Pa ....±1% .............................................. IP54
BA/APSW1-65 ......... 0.08 to 1.2” WC / 20 to 300 Pa ......±5% / min. ±0.02” WC (±5 Pa)  .... IP65
BA/APSW2-65 ......... 0.2 to 2” WC / 50 to 500 Pa ...........±2.5% / min. ±0.02” WC (±5 Pa) .. IP65
BA/APSW3-65 ......... 0.8 to 4” WC / 200 to 1,000 Pa ......±1% / min. ±0.02” WC (±5 Pa) ..... IP65
BA/APSW4-65 ......... 0.12 to 1.6” WC / 30 to 400 Pa ......±5% / min. ±0.02” WC (±5 Pa)  .... IP65
BA/APSW5-65 ......... 2 to 10” WC / 500 to 2,500 Pa .......±1% .............................................. IP65
BA/APSW6-65 ......... 4 to 20” WC / 1,000 to 5,000 Pa ....±1% .............................................. IP65
BA/APSW-ACC ........ 2 Total Pressure Tubes and 2 Meters of Pressure Tubing